ZTE ZXR10 8900E Series Switch Data Sheet
Updated: Sep 27, 2017
Product Overview
The ZXR10 8900E Series switch is high-end modular switch featuring big switching capacity,
L2/L3/MPLS service capability, high-performance, superior reliability and enhanced security. The
ZXR10 8900E Series switch is designed for core and aggregation layer of next-generation campus
network scenario. The ZXR10 8900E Series switch allows fast, non-blocking switching and has full
IPv6 feature. In addition, The ZXR10 8900E Series switch offers a variety of technologies to fulfill

Surveillance etc. It can be used to build the high-reliability, extendable, secure, manageable data
switching network to provide the comprehensive product solution.
Order Information
Chassis
RS-8902E-CHS 8902E assembly chassis
8905E-CHS2-AC 8905E AC assembly chassis
8905E-CHS2-DC 8905E DC assembly chassis
8908E-CHS2-AC 8908E AC assembly chassis
8908E-CHS2-DC 8908E DC assembly chassis
8912E-CHS2-AC 8912E AC assembly chassis
8912E-CHS2-DC 8912E DC assembly chassis
8908E-H-CHS-AC 8908E-H AC assembly chassis
8908E-H-CHS-DC 8908E-H DC assembly chassis
8912E-H-CHS-AC 8912E-H AC assembly chassis
8912E-H-CHS-DC 8912E-H DC assembly chassis
Control Switching Board
8902EMCS1A 8902E 1A type control switching board
8902EMCS1D 8902E 1D type control switching board
8905EMCS1A 8905E 1A type control switching board
8905EMCS1D 8905E 1D type control switching board
8905EMCS3A 8905E 3A type control switching board
8905EMCS3E 8905E 3E type control switching board
8908EMCS1A 8908E 1A type control switching board
8908EMCS1D 8908E 1D type control switching board
8908EMCS3A 8908E 3A type control switching board
8908EMCS3E 8908E 3E type control switching board
8912EMCS1A 8912E 1A type control switching board
8912EMCS1D 8912E 1D type control switching board
8912EMCS3A 8912E 3A type control switching board
8912EMCS3E 8902E 3E type control switching board
Main Control Board
8900EHMCUA 8900E-H main control board
Switching Fabric Board
8900EHSFU3A 8900E-H Type A switching fabric board
8900EHSFU3E 8900E-H Type B switching fabric board
Power Supply Module
8902E-ACPWA 8902E AC power supply module
8902E-DCPWA 8902E DC power supply module
8900E-ACPWA 8905E/8908E/8912E/8908E-H/8912E-H AC power supply module
8900E-DCPWA 8905E/8908E/8912E/8908E-H/8912E-H DC power supply module
Fan Supply Module
8902E-FAN 8902E fan subracks
8905E-FAN 8905E fan subracks
8908E-FAN 8908E fan subracks
8912E-FAN 8912E fan subracks
8908E-H-FAN 8908E-H fan subracks
8912E-H-FAN 8912E-H fan subracks
100M/1000M Ethernet electrical interface cards
S1GT24A 24-port 10/100/1000 BASE-T interface card (S1, RJ45)
S1GT48A 48-port 10/100/1000 BASE-T interface card (S1, RJ45)